
                                 Menomonee Falls JV State
                                Hosted by Menomonee Falls
                                      at Rotary Park
                                        10/21/2021
                                             
                                        Team Score
                                             
                                        Boys Fast
                                             

  1.    59  Homestead                         (19:57.9  99:49.1 0:49.4)
================================================
  1      1  Ethan Day               12   19:32.2
  2      8  Felipe Alvarez          9    19:48.8
  3     13  Josh Stanford           9    19:58.8
  4     17  Cole Movsessian         12   20:07.7
  5     20  Daylan McKay            9    20:21.6
  6   ( 31) George Johnson          10   20:38.8
  7   ( 32) Eric Wan                12   20:39.4

  2.   130  Brookfield Central                (20:25.8  102:08.8 1:12.2)
================================================
  1      4  Swar Khopkar            9    19:45.1
  2      7  Sullivan Neumeier       9    19:46.9
  3     34  Darrick Li              9    20:45.2
  4     41  Arnav Nandakumar        9    20:54.3
  5     44  Saathvik Gowda          9    20:57.3
  6   ( 49) Calvin Galow            10   21:01.3
  7   ( 58) Dillon Baker            9    21:12.3

  3.   133  Shorewood                         (20:29.3  102:26.2 1:17.6)
================================================
  1      3  Rueben Keuler           10   19:34.8
  2     27  Charlie Burn            10   20:35.9
  3     28  George DeVogel          9    20:36.7
  4     35  James Swenson           10   20:46.4
  5     40  Alex Dimick             10   20:52.4
  6   ( 47) Charlie Bodendein       10   20:59.8
  7   ( 54) Henry Lein              11   21:10.2

  4.   136  Waunakee                          (20:32.5  102:42.2 0:59.2)
================================================
  1     10  Leo Peotter             9    19:55.9
  2     25  Jonathan Kluck          10   20:34.6
  3     26  Cole Kleinsteiber       9    20:35.7
  4     33  Cole Krudop             10   20:40.9
  5     42  Aaron Greiber           11   20:55.1
  6   ( 66) Riley Fitzsimons        9    21:19.9
  7   ( 69) Parker Andreson         10   21:22.8

  5.   146  Slinger                           (20:29.1  102:25.1 1:25.1)
================================================
  1      6  Nolan Skinner           12   19:46.5
  2     12  Brett Peterson          11   19:57.7
  3     21  Brandon Donahue         12   20:26.4
  4     50  Mason Schultz           9    21:02.9
  5     57  Reagan Maccudden        11   21:11.6
  6   ( 61) Sam Beine               12   21:16.4
  7   ( 75) Joe Breuer              9    21:34.0

  6.   162  West Bend East                    (20:37.2  103:05.8 1:20.3)
================================================
  1      9  Matt Chapel             11   19:50.2
  2     23  Samuel Merrill          9    20:28.8
  3     24  Jack Miller             9    20:32.6
  4     51  Jacob Cooley            11   21:03.7



  5     55  Sam Wiedmeyer           11   21:10.5
  6   ( 56) Alexander Krasotin      9    21:11.2
  7   ( 63) Rylan Alft              9    21:18.8

  7.   209  Wauwatosa East                    (20:47.6  103:57.6 1:25.8)
================================================
  1     14  Nich Jolie              11   20:00.6
  2     18  Jack Meyler             10   20:19.2
  3     37  Ellis Young             9    20:49.7
  4     68  Quinn Fitzsimmons       9    21:21.7
  5     72  Julian Biemann          9    21:26.4
  6   (106) Adam Klippel            11   23:04.5
  7   (114) Kai Morgan              9    24:16.3

  8.   228  New Berlin West                   (20:54.5  104:32.1 2:18.4)
================================================
  1     11  Emilio Garay            10   19:56.0
  2     16  Cavan Fuller            11   20:02.1
  3     39  Trevor Berwanger        9    20:50.9
  4     73  Clayton Schrimpf        10   21:28.7
  5     89  Cullen Mayer            9    22:14.4
  6   (105) Joshua Krier            9    23:00.2
  7   (108) Itzael Ortega           9    23:10.0

  9.   239  Germantown                        (20:59.0  104:54.7 1:12.9)
================================================
  1     19  Vance Burnham           10   20:19.4
  2     22  Ryan Schraufnagel       10   20:27.0
  3     53  Mrudul Viradia          9    21:10.0
  4     71  Tyler Oertel            9    21:26.0
  5     74  Matthew Blodgett        11   21:32.3
  6   ( 82) Tristan Hurlebaus       12   22:01.0
  7   ( 91) Andrew Reineck          9    22:21.1

 10.   249  West Bend West                    (21:00.1  105:00.3 2:17.5)
================================================
  1      2  Justin Martinez         10   19:34.0
  2     29  Francisco Biagini       12   20:37.1
  3     59  Alex Lukaszewicz        9    21:14.7
  4     78  McKain Atheron          9    21:43.0
  5     81  Jacob Rauch             12   21:51.5
  6   ( 86) Braden Murry            9    22:11.2
  7   ( 95) Mitchell Gadzichowski   11   22:36.9

 11.   266  Arrowhead                         (21:02.4  105:12.0 1:49.5)
================================================
  1      5  Will Duimstra           11   19:45.4
  2     46  Hayden Hipkiss          9    20:59.4
  3     62  Guy Myers               12   21:18.0
  4     76  Luke Krause             10   21:34.3
  5     77  Kase Furguson           9    21:34.9
  6   ( 84) Jonas Zhang             9    22:08.4
  7   ( 85) Anirudh Warrier         9    22:10.5

 12.   303  Port Washington                   (21:24.2  107:00.9 2:08.1)
================================================
  1     30  Abe Schramm             9    20:38.0
  2     45  Josh Meier              10   20:58.5
  3     64  Aiden Leinss            10   21:18.9
  4     65  Ben Falkenberg          11   21:19.4
  5     99  Jarod Konitzer          12   22:46.1
  6   (104) Aiden Krajenka          10   22:59.9
  7   (109) Ali Yassin              12   23:11.1

 13.   337  Watertown                         (21:35.7  107:58.1 1:34.2)
================================================



  1     43  Caden Rothschadl        12   20:55.5
  2     48  Finn Mulligan           10   21:00.5
  3     67  Marlon Muniz            9    21:20.5
  4     87  Kaiden Wagner           11   22:11.9
  5     92  Deacon Schwegel         10   22:29.7
  6   (101) Brody Glatczak          9    22:53.6
  7   (103) Teagan McGuire          9    22:59.7

 14.   341  Sheboygan North                   (21:37.1  108:05.5 2:07.3)
================================================
  1     38  Jack Matczak            10   20:50.6
  2     52  Flinn Opel              9    21:06.6
  3     70  Landon Schramm          9    21:25.8
  4     79  Donovan Horkan          10   21:44.6
  5    102  Nhiasua Yang            9    22:57.9
  6   (107) Carlito Roberts         9    23:06.3
  7   (116) Brenton Gorges          9    24:35.2

 15.   402  Menomonee Falls                   (22:07.4  110:36.9 1:53.0)
================================================
  1     36  Josiah Meissner         10   20:49.5
  2     80  Bryson Browne           9    21:49.4
  3     93  David Fischer           11   22:33.6
  4     96  Aidyn Pedersen          10   22:41.9
  5     97  Kaden King              12   22:42.5
  6   ( 98) Nolan Smith             9    22:43.0
  7   (100) Jayden Paulick          12   22:47.2

 16.   448  Cedarburg                         (23:06.4  115:31.6 4:45.2)
================================================
  1     15  Hayden Schultz          12   20:01.9
  2     88  Alex Torres             11   22:12.0
  3    113  Keegan Broich           9    24:13.5
  4    115  Gavin Sawfford          9    24:17.1
  5    117  Aaron Zellmer           9    24:47.1
  6   (118) Peter Kwaterski         10   24:53.7
  7   (119) Pierce Phillips         12   25:25.6

 17.   474  DASH                              (23:35.5  117:57.3 5:26.7)
================================================
  1     60  Aizak Schoeder          10   21:15.7
  2     83  Jonah Horkheimer        9    22:02.8
  3     90  Luke Buck               11   22:20.3
  4    120  Van Buck                9    25:36.1
  5    121  Noah Warner Eckle       9    26:42.4

 18.   549  Brown Deer                        (24:04.8  120:24.0 4:08.9)
================================================
  1     94  Duane West              10   22:33.9
  2    110  Teague Berg             10   23:12.6
  3    111  Charlie Benes           12   23:49.6
  4    112  Amare Guiden            11   24:05.1
  5    122  John Northern           9    26:42.8
  6   (123) Tristen Free            10   29:22.5
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    1    1 Ethan Day                 12   Homestead                         19:32.2  6:18 
    2    2 Justin Martinez           10   West Bend West                    19:34.0  6:18 
    3    3 Rueben Keuler             10   Shorewood                         19:34.8  6:19 
    4    4 Swar Khopkar              9    Brookfield Central                19:45.1  6:22 
    5    5 Will Duimstra             11   Arrowhead                         19:45.4  6:22 
    6    6 Nolan Skinner             12   Slinger                           19:46.5  6:22 
    7    7 Sullivan Neumeier         9    Brookfield Central                19:46.9  6:23 
    8      Riley Jorgensen           10   Fond du Lac                       19:48.5  6:23 
    9    8 Felipe Alvarez            9    Homestead                         19:48.8  6:23 
   10    9 Matt Chapel               11   West Bend East                    19:50.2  6:24 
   11   10 Leo Peotter               9    Waunakee                          19:55.9  6:25 
   12   11 Emilio Garay              10   New Berlin West                   19:56.0  6:25 
   13   12 Brett Peterson            11   Slinger                           19:57.7  6:26 
   14   13 Josh Stanford             9    Homestead                         19:58.8  6:26 
   15   14 Nich Jolie                11   Wauwatosa East                    20:00.6  6:27 
   16   15 Hayden Schultz            12   Cedarburg                         20:01.9  6:27 
   17   16 Cavan Fuller              11   New Berlin West                   20:02.1  6:27 
   18   17 Cole Movsessian           12   Homestead                         20:07.7  6:29 
   19   18 Jack Meyler               10   Wauwatosa East                    20:19.2  6:33 
   20   19 Vance Burnham             10   Germantown                        20:19.4  6:33 
   21   20 Daylan McKay              9    Homestead                         20:21.6  6:34 
   22   21 Brandon Donahue           12   Slinger                           20:26.4  6:35 
   23   22 Ryan Schraufnagel         10   Germantown                        20:27.0  6:35 
   24   23 Samuel Merrill            9    West Bend East                    20:28.8  6:36 
   25   24 Jack Miller               9    West Bend East                    20:32.6  6:37 
   26   25 Jonathan Kluck            10   Waunakee                          20:34.6  6:38 
   27   26 Cole Kleinsteiber         9    Waunakee                          20:35.7  6:38 
   28   27 Charlie Burn              10   Shorewood                         20:35.9  6:38 
   29   28 George Devogel            9    Shorewood                         20:36.7  6:39 
   30   29 Francisco Biagini         12   West Bend West                    20:37.1  6:39 
   31   30 Abe Schramm               9    Port Washington                   20:38.0  6:39 
   32   31 George Johnson            10   Homestead                         20:38.8  6:39 
   33   32 Eric Wan                  12   Homestead                         20:39.4  6:39 
   34   33 Cole Krudop               10   Waunakee                          20:40.9  6:40 
   35   34 Darrick Li                9    Brookfield Central                20:45.2  6:41 
   36   35 James Swenson             10   Shorewood                         20:46.4  6:42 
   37      Connor O'Brien            10   Homestead                         20:49.1  6:43 
   38   36 Josiah Meissner           10   Menomonee Falls                   20:49.5  6:43 
   39   37 Ellis Young               9    Wauwatosa East                    20:49.7  6:43 
   40   38 Jack Matczak              10   Sheboygan North                   20:50.6  6:43 
   41   39 Trevor Berwanger          9    New Berlin West                   20:50.9  6:43 
   42   40 Alex Dimick               10   Shorewood                         20:52.4  6:44 
   43   41 Arnav Nandakumar          9    Brookfield Central                20:54.3  6:44 
   44   42 Aaron Greiber             11   Waunakee                          20:55.1  6:44 
   45   43 Caden Rothschadl          12   Watertown                         20:55.5  6:45 
   46      Francis Donovan           11   Washington Homeschool Athletics   20:56.5  6:45 
   47   44 Saathvik Gowda            9    Brookfield Central                20:57.3  6:45 
   48   45 Josh Meier                10   Port Washington                   20:58.5  6:46 
   49   46 Hayden Hipkiss            9    Arrowhead                         20:59.4  6:46 
   50   47 Charlie Bodendein         10   Shorewood                         20:59.8  6:46 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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   51   48 Finn Mulligan             10   Watertown                         21:00.5  6:46 
   52   49 Calvin Galow              10   Brookfield Central                21:01.3  6:46 
   53      Dylan Knuf                10   Sussex Hamilton                   21:01.9  6:47 
   54   50 Mason Schultz             9    Slinger                           21:02.9  6:47 
   55   51 Jacob Cooley              11   West Bend East                    21:03.7  6:47 
   56      Melvin Wu                 9    Homestead                         21:05.2  6:48 
   57   52 Flinn Opel                9    Sheboygan North                   21:06.6  6:48 
   58   53 Mrudul Viradia            9    Germantown                        21:10.0  6:49 
   59   54 Henry Lein                11   Shorewood                         21:10.2  6:49 
   60   55 Sam Wiedmeyer             11   West Bend East                    21:10.5  6:49 
   61   56 Alexander Krasotin        9    West Bend East                    21:11.2  6:50 
   62   57 Reagan Maccudden          11   Slinger                           21:11.6  6:50 
   63   58 Dillon Baker              9    Brookfield Central                21:12.3  6:50 
   64      Brayden Meyer             12   Homestead                         21:14.5  6:51 
   65   59 Alex Lukaszewicz          9    West Bend West                    21:14.7  6:51 
   66   60 Aizak Schoeder            10   DASH                              21:15.7  6:51 
   67      Aiden O'Connor            9    Homestead                         21:15.8  6:51 
   68   61 Sam Beine                 12   Slinger                           21:16.4  6:51 
   69   62 Guy Myers                 12   Arrowhead                         21:18.0  6:52 
   70   63 Rylan Alft                9    West Bend East                    21:18.8  6:52 
   71   64 Aiden Leinss              10   Port Washington                   21:18.9  6:52 
   72   65 Ben Falkenberg            11   Port Washington                   21:19.4  6:52 
   73   66 Riley Fitzsimons          9    Waunakee                          21:19.9  6:52 
   74   67 Marlon Muniz              9    Watertown                         21:20.5  6:53 
   75      Alexander Spartz          9    West Bend East                    21:21.5  6:53 
   76   68 Quinn Fitzsimmons         9    Wauwatosa East                    21:21.7  6:53 
   77   69 Parker Andreson           10   Waunakee                          21:22.8  6:53 
   78      Connor Botham             9    Waunakee                          21:23.0  6:53 
   79      Luke Running              9    Homestead                         21:23.3  6:54 
   80      Logan Wambach             9    Sussex Hamilton                   21:24.7  6:54 
   81   70 Landon Schramm            9    Sheboygan North                   21:25.8  6:54 
   82   71 Tyler Oertel              9    Germantown                        21:26.0  6:54 
   83   72 Julian Biemann            9    Wauwatosa East                    21:26.4  6:55 
   84      Nathan Bonilla            12   Brookfield Central                21:26.8  6:55 
   85      Edwin Wu                  9    Homestead                         21:27.8  6:55 
   86   73 Clayton Schrimpf          10   New Berlin West                   21:28.7  6:55 
   87      Charles Ridgway           11   Brookfield Central                21:30.2  6:56 
   88   74 Matthew Blodgett          11   Germantown                        21:32.3  6:56 
   89      Samuel Busse              10   Waunakee                          21:32.5  6:56 
   90   75 Joe Breuer                9    Slinger                           21:34.0  6:57 
   91   76 Luke Krause               10   Arrowhead                         21:34.3  6:57 
   92   77 Kase Furguson             9    Arrowhead                         21:34.9  6:57 
   93      Raymond Kuharske          9    Hartford Union                    21:37.1  6:58 
   94      Sam Fortier               9    Shorewood                         21:38.1  6:58 
   95      Joshua Theis              9    Waunakee                          21:39.6  6:59 
   96      Tyler Vergin              10   Sussex Hamilton                   21:39.8  6:59 
   97   78 McKain Atheron            9    West Bend West                    21:43.0  7:00 
   98      Zachary Meyer             11   Homestead                         21:43.5  7:00 
   99   79 Donovan Horkan            10   Sheboygan North                   21:44.6  7:00 
  100      Spenser Fleming           11   Homestead                         21:45.2  7:01 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  101      Alexander Prine           9    Waunakee                          21:46.6  7:01 
  102      Elijah Petersen           9    Brookfield Central                21:47.4  7:01 
  103      Samuel Anderson           9    Waunakee                          21:49.1  7:02 
  104   80 Bryson Browne             9    Menomonee Falls                   21:49.4  7:02 
  105      Yuva Sharma               9    Brookfield Central                21:50.7  7:02 
  106   81 Jacob Rauch               12   West Bend West                    21:51.5  7:03 
  107      Jack Lutz                 10   Waunakee                          21:55.5  7:04 
  108      Joseph Thibert            9    Homestead                         21:57.6  7:05 
  109   82 Tristan Hurlebaus         12   Germantown                        22:01.0  7:06 
  110   83 Jonah Horkheimer          9    DASH                              22:02.8  7:06 
  111      Owen Schmidt              12   West Bend East                    22:03.2  7:06 
  112      Heny Colucci              11   Shorewood                         22:04.4  7:07 
  113      Julian Rich               11   Shorewood                         22:04.5  7:07 
  114   84 Jonas Zhang               9    Arrowhead                         22:08.4  7:08 
  115      Nolan Feucht              9    Slinger                           22:08.6  7:08 
  116      Liam Travanty             9    Shorewood                         22:09.1  7:08 
  117   85 Anirudh Warrier           9    Arrowhead                         22:10.5  7:09 
  118   86 Braden Murry              9    West Bend West                    22:11.2  7:09 
  119   87 Kaiden Wagner             11   Watertown                         22:11.9  7:09 
  120   88 Alex Torres               11   Cedarburg                         22:12.0  7:09 
  121   89 Cullen Mayer              9    New Berlin West                   22:14.4  7:10 
  122      Logan Campbell            11   Slinger                           22:14.7  7:10 
  123      Leo Griesemer             9    Slinger                           22:14.8  7:10 
  124      Caden Curler              12   West Bend East                    22:17.1  7:11 
  125      Sean Beug-Hoffman         9    Brookfield Central                22:18.1  7:11 
  126      Caleb Garrison            9    West Bend East                    22:20.2  7:12 
  127   90 Luke Buck                 11   DASH                              22:20.3  7:12 
  128      Hayden Lessiter           10   Brookfield Central                22:20.6  7:12 
  129   91 Andrew Reineck            9    Germantown                        22:21.1  7:12 
  130      Benji Haworth             9    Arrowhead                         22:27.7  7:14 
  131   92 Deacon Schwegel           10   Watertown                         22:29.7  7:15 
  132      Keegan McKillip           9    Slinger                           22:29.8  7:15 
  133      Jaxson Moe                10   Slinger                           22:31.1  7:15 
  134   93 David Fischer             11   Menomonee Falls                   22:33.6  7:16 
  135   94 Duane West                10   Brown Deer                        22:33.9  7:16 
  136   95 Mitchell Gadzichowski     11   West Bend West                    22:36.9  7:17 
  137      Quinn White               11   West Bend East                    22:41.2  7:19 
  138   96 Aidyn Pedersen            10   Menomonee Falls                   22:41.9  7:19 
  139   97 Kaden King                12   Menomonee Falls                   22:42.5  7:19 
  140   98 Nolan Smith               9    Menomonee Falls                   22:43.0  7:19 
  141      Jack Bell                 11   West Bend East                    22:43.5  7:19 
  142      Tyler Mularski            9    Hartford Union                    22:45.2  7:20 
  143   99 Jarod Konitzer            12   Port Washington                   22:46.1  7:20 
  144  100 Jayden Paulick            12   Menomonee Falls                   22:47.2  7:21 
  145  101 Brody Glatczak            9    Watertown                         22:53.6  7:23 
  146      Justin Cohen              11   Homestead                         22:56.5  7:24 
  147  102 Nhiasua Yang              9    Sheboygan North                   22:57.9  7:24 
  148      Andrew Meintjes           10   Waunakee                          22:58.8  7:24 
  149      Milo Herbst               9    Waunakee                          22:59.7  7:25 
  150  103 Teagan McGuire            9    Watertown                         22:59.7  7:25 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  151  104 Aiden Krajenka            10   Port Washington                   22:59.9  7:25 
  152  105 Joshua Krier              9    New Berlin West                   23:00.2  7:25 
  153      Josh Woerner              9    Slinger                           23:03.4  7:26 
  154  106 Adam Klippel              11   Wauwatosa East                    23:04.5  7:26 
  155  107 Carlito Roberts           9    Sheboygan North                   23:06.3  7:27 
  156      Kaden Disterhaft          12   Slinger                           23:08.3  7:27 
  157  108 Itzael Ortega             9    New Berlin West                   23:10.0  7:28 
  158  109 Ali Yassin                12   Port Washington                   23:11.1  7:28 
  159  110 Teague Berg               10   Brown Deer                        23:12.6  7:29 
  160      Miles Bailey-Waltz        12   Slinger                           23:16.7  7:30 
  161      Raymond Spors             12   West Bend West                    23:18.8  7:31 
  162      Ezra Meeks                9    Port Washington                   23:26.8  7:33 
  163      Thomas Winn               9    Brookfield Central                23:28.8  7:34 
  164      Arnav Gupta               10   Arrowhead                         23:32.9  7:35 
  165      Charlie McQuillen         9    Shorewood                         23:38.4  7:37 
  166      Yusuke Morita             11   Brookfield Central                23:40.0  7:38 
  167      Kevin Wan                 9    Homestead                         23:41.8  7:38 
  168      Jeremiah Alfred           9    Waunakee                          23:41.8  7:38 
  169      Warren Weber              9    West Bend East                    23:42.9  7:38 
  170      Parker Rupnow             9    New Berlin West                   23:46.4  7:40 
  171  111 Charlie Benes             12   Brown Deer                        23:49.6  7:41 
  172      Nicholas Ingle            10   Germantown                        23:59.6  7:44 
  173      Gabriel Rizzo             11   Shorewood                         24:00.7  7:44 
  174  112 Amare Guiden              11   Brown Deer                        24:05.1  7:46 
  175      John Stewart              12   Germantown                        24:05.5  7:46 
  176      Ryan Walczak              12   Menomonee Falls                   24:08.3  7:47 
  177  113 Keegan Broich             9    Cedarburg                         24:13.5  7:48 
  178      Bryson Fischer            10   New Berlin West                   24:15.8  7:49 
  179  114 Kai Morgan                9    Wauwatosa East                    24:16.3  7:49 
  180      Ryan Zhang                9    Brookfield Central                24:16.8  7:49 
  181  115 Gavin Sawfford            9    Cedarburg                         24:17.1  7:49 
  182      Ethan Hunt                12   Sussex Hamilton                   24:30.1  7:54 
  183  116 Brenton Gorges            9    Sheboygan North                   24:35.2  7:55 
  184  117 Aaron Zellmer             9    Cedarburg                         24:47.1  7:59 
  185  118 Peter Kwaterski           10   Cedarburg                         24:53.7  8:01 
  186      Thomas Perry              9    Homestead                         24:58.0  8:03 
  187      Joseph Hansen             9    Brookfield Central                25:00.6  8:03 
  188      Christopher Cox           12   Watertown                         25:12.7  8:07 
  189      Braydon Martino           10   Watertown                         25:17.3  8:09 
  190      Drake Parks               9    Watertown                         25:18.4  8:09 
  191      Colin O'Sullivan          9    Brookfield Central                25:25.3  8:11 
  192  119 Pierce Phillips           12   Cedarburg                         25:25.6  8:12 
  193  120 Van Buck                  9    DASH                              25:36.1  8:15 
  194      Ethan Schumacher          11   Wauwatosa East                    25:40.5  8:16 
  195      Alex Landvatter           9    Slinger                           25:45.6  8:18 
  196      Peter Shrank              9    Washington Homeschool Athletics   26:01.6  8:23 
  197      Nicholas Macakanja        9    New Berlin West                   26:16.7  8:28 
  198      Alex Loff                 9    Slinger                           26:25.3  8:31 
  199  121 Noah Warner Eckle         9    DASH                              26:42.4  8:36 
  200  122 John Northern             9    Brown Deer                        26:42.8  8:36 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                 Menomonee Falls JV State
                                Hosted by Menomonee Falls
                                      at Rotary Park
                                        10/21/2021
                                             
                                    Individual Results
                                             
                                        Boys Fast
                                             
                                             
Place TmPl Name                      Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ========================= ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
  201      Jackson Gundrum           11   Slinger                           27:03.3  8:43 
  202      Cole Himburg              10   Arrowhead                         27:36.2  8:54 
  203      Aidan Kern                12   Hartford Union                    28:18.5  9:07 
  204      Ryan Hecker               10   Germantown                        28:34.3  9:12 
  205      Brendon Pryor             11   West Bend West                    28:35.2  9:13 
  206      Nathan Capaul             9    Waunakee                          28:40.7  9:14 
  207      Emmett Jocelyn            10   Shorewood                         29:02.9  9:21 
  208  123 Tristen Free              10   Brown Deer                        29:22.5  9:28 
  209      Landon Yang               9    Sheboygan North                   29:45.1  9:35 
  210      Alijah Ross               12   Shorewood                         29:52.6  9:37 
  211      Faris Omari               9    Brookfield Central                33:28.7 10:47 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


